Built-in fold-out
earthquake hooks as
well as hole provided for
plenum safety and
suspension cable
support
Energetic Lighting’s
ezCCT and ezWatt

Photometric data will be available shortly.
Specifications
Model Number Nomenclature
*Example: BPL2MP38E83550-DSM - 2-ft x 2-ft profile Backlit panel with selectable 21W, 25W, 30W power and selectable 3500K, 4000K, 5000K CCT,
equipped with an integrated occupancy sensor
BPL Series
LED Backlit Panel Fixture
CCT&Wattage-Selectable ▪ 1x4, 2x2, 2x4 options
Energetic Lighting
13445 12th Street, Chino, CA 91710 | TEL: 866-492-6566   909-591-2345 | FAX: 909-591-2448
E-mail: info@energeticlighting.com | www.energeticlighting.com
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25o C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
L I G H T I N G
Photometric Data
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temperature CRI Voltage Dimming Certifications Pallet Qty
BPL1MP38E83550-DS 65174
2625, 3125,
3750 select
(lumens)
21, 25, 30
select (W)
125+
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Selectable
80+ 120-347 V 0-10v
ETL,
DLC-Premium
TBA
BPL2MP38E83550-DS 65175
2625, 3125,
3750 select
(lumens)
21, 25, 30
select (W)
125+
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Selectable
80+ 120-347 V 0-10v
ETL,
DLC-Premium
TBA
BPL4MP56E83550-DS 65173
4500, 5000,
5625 select
(lumens)
36, 40, 45
select (W)
125+
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Selectable
80+ 120-347 V 0-10v
ETL,
DLC-Premium
TBA
Series Prefix Power
Class
Occupancy
Sensor
Profile CRI CCT
BPL Series
Energetic
LED Backlit Panel
with CCT&W-select
38
21-25-30W
56             36-40-45W
M        8 3550 Integrated
occupancy
sensor
1        1x4
2        2x2
4        2x4